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REHT 83,800.80 0.00 83,800.80
ol ' 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
=Lk 1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00
HHE 8,640.00 0.00 8,640.00
B IEAT 35,208.00 0.00 35,208.00
FER 15,207.00 0.00 15,207.00
[ 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
[t 2,400.00 0.00 2.400.00
A% SHERAE 10,800.00 0.00 10,800.00
2R 1,188.00 0.00 1,188.00
HER 6,792.00 0.00 6,792.00
2 . 25,725.00 0.00 25,725.00
HIC AL IR LB R B LA IR A ) 500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00
Sk 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.0_%
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\= g} j BIff &80 244 RAT& M
WF +)\;= ‘i W“‘;\\\Y\i)}% / 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
ﬁﬁﬁ%k(b Hgﬁaﬁf 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
K = 6,480.00 0.00 6,480.00
BE i 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
Btk 4,122.00 0.00 4,122.00
{ERTRELHRAF '21mam 0.00 23,760.00
BIENS 24,732.00 0.00 24,732.00
HEE 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
L% 9,000.,00 0.00 9,000.00
A 3,150.00 0.00 3,150.00
BB 25,344.00 0.00 25,344.00
RmH 17,208.00 0.00 17,208.00
RNE 13,896.00 0.00 13,896.00
TREZS 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
ARl 10,890.00 0.00 10,890.00

K E{RIES _ 203,000.00 2,000.00 201,000.00
BRitE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Ui ot 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
IR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
2t 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Y 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00
I 1,000.007 0.00 1,000.00
s 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
[ 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Bl 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
i 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Pty 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R¥iis 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
&R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PR iR AR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
LEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
TimgiE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
BT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
T 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
= il 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Ly 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
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‘%&Q m}‘&%\\" /f 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ﬁiﬂi “‘a‘, R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R E b 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
F&F 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Sl A E ' 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Bl 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
BEZE 7,000.00 1,000.00 6,000.00
WE S TIERS PO 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
PRI 32 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EEREEAEIRAR 1,000.00| 0.00 1,000.00
RERB 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Z=HE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Bz 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
i 3 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
%4 . 1,000.00 ) 0.00 1,000.00
il ©1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Bk 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
WrAcE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Brak 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FHk 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Mrar4 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
iR 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
kil 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
HE AL AT 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
e 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
T&E , - 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
P s T 4T 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
AR e SR A E] 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1‘000.60
MR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BE(RBE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FRIEH 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SN I i Fe 2 . 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
AL 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
iR 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
fERH 2,000.00 0.00 © 2,000.00
A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
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fﬁﬁg% ’f 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
VL 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
EE= 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
TR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
OB A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SRR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Bt b 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
AE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
g 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
=gk 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
4RI 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
L i 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FrARAE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EFAEE L 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
EERR R A ) 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EITEEAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BER 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
TFEEARENPL 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
BT 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
BEZERMEERAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
&t 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B ARAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
e 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
T 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Frigsa 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SERIATRAE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
BT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RIE S RFELAE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
JEspeetih 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
58 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HEER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
gt 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
X 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
It 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
KT 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
= 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
K E 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
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o el “@”gﬁ@d‘ DO et A E PR Ak iz
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‘Mgﬁ QL{“W i &” 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
g s : 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
kaR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
e 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
MR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Rsrzs 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
FEHE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
gl 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HAE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BZIRAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.60
ERR 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
SRR BHERAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
S 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
g 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EH 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Ei5 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EETREZERAH 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
)RR E A RA R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
XBEIR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
S 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
keSS 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RIFE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FAER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EXRTHHERIEE 9,800,000.00 0.00 9,800,000.00
BE AR AT 4L 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
201 THEF LR 4T AR 250.00 0.00 250.00
FEH 250.00 0.00 250.00
201 BEEEELR 4T 44 TEE 250.00 0.00 250.00
B3 g 250.00 0.00 250.00
20192 BT 4 RS 500.00 0.00 500.00
20195 ELSM AL L4 500.00 0.00 500.00
R4 4,648.00 0.00 4,648.00
Nt FEARRR 2,218.00 0.00 2,218.00
Hl%ﬁﬁ%z%m 2,430.00 0.00 2,430.00
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i L1 mﬁa—%@%ﬁ% IR AL Bh T

e \\,,_g v % } H M e A % #i ¥4 & s F A
0 jﬁh% LL“ “3(“ M&i 0.00 0.00 1,050.36
1 l&zﬂ«ﬁﬁxﬂ?ﬁf {;%Pﬂ'fsuﬁ{ﬁ—-i 2021-04-01 450.00 0.00 1,500.36
2 UTREZEMMWER LB RE=FEA 2021-04-02 0.00 126.00 1,374.36
3 [WFB 9125 20214E4 B 4347 10 8 2021-04-08 2,280.00 0.00 3,654.36
4 |(WRTRIME/EEA 2021-04-09 60,000.00 0.00 63,654.36
5 |BRBEERT 4R 7-7H 6 H RIFHIS S5 2021-04-09 600.00 0.00 64,254.36
6 |WBRFEI2093 3k 4-6 B (h 47 1A %% 2021-04-09 1,500.00 0.00 65,754.36
7 |RNEEE T4 H9-5 A8H RIAKIIS # 5 # 2021-04-09 200.00 0.00 65,954.36
8 [ ABNIEL34753R2021 4 B BT IH S 2021-04-09 1,050.00 0.00 67,004.36
9 |[fTRRGEIAEA A 2020 KRR EL AR 2021-04-09 0.00 48,000.00 19,004.36
10 |EFEANLEIT 2021-04-09 0.00 18,300.00 704.36
11 |leBRiRIE34H10-5 89 0 RIMETSEEH 2021-04-09 200.00 ©0.00 904,36
12 |4 =80 R 4-6 A 4R B s 2021-04-09 0.00 750.00 154.36
13 (W nik2363e 42021434 A 4 1H 3% 2021-04-13 1,200.00 0.00 1,354.36
14 |[{ErEitkd-6 B r2 A S 2021-04-13 0.00 900.00 454.36
15 |[fHREZED R kTR 7w 2021-04-13 0.00 280.00 174.36
16 |l R 7503 32021453 A 4447 IR 28 2021-04-14 3,630.00 0.00 3,804.36
17 | R ERe63E k20214 A T IR 2021-04-14 3,542.00 0.00 7,346.36
18 BRI 113322k 2021 524 B A4 IR 3% 2021-04-14 4,800.00 0.00 12,146.36
19 |{TRHFH2020F L ATELS PR 2021-04-14 0.00 250.00 ‘ 11,896.36
20 [tHEFI-IAmEAE 2021-04-14 0.00 900.00 10,896.36
21 |\MEFARET 2021-04-14 0.00 10,600.00 396.36
22 |[fHEAR AR SR AR T R A 2021-04-14 0.00 86.00 310.36
23 |MFREAE13235R20215F4 8 ot IH 3R 2021-04-16 4,480.00 0.00 4,790.36
24 | PR 23638 2021424 A 4 1B 2 2021-04-16 800.00 0.00 5,590.36
25 | (e LRI AN B AR A R AL S 2021-04-16 0.00 200.00 5,390.36
26 (HEE L HiFA R NEB BT REbRaL g 2021-04-16 0.00 348.00 5,042.36
27 |{fseE LIRS RS NIRRT AR g 2021-04-16 0.00 160.55 4,881.81
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28 ﬁ@%wﬁ‘&%}% g 2021-04-16 0.00 350.00 4,531.81
29 ﬁ@%dvﬂmﬁﬂz’ﬁ 2021-04-16 0.00 2,400.00 2,131.81
30 |(WAEEr 4R 16-5815H BT HiE £ 2021-04-19 150.00 0.00 2,281.81
31 (R EH4-6 H M EER 2021-04-20 0.00 540.00 1,741.81
32 T E 437 k2021421 BT IR % 2021-04-21 2,840.00 0.00 4,581.81
33 |WEEIREE51 Ak 2021423 B R4 1B 5% 2021-04-21" 3,630.00 0.00 8,211.81
34 W) REELSTITEAMI21Z4B & 2021-04-21 8,250.00 0.00 16,461.81
35 |W S REESINEE A6 A0S 2021-04-21 8,640.00 0.00 25,101.81
36 {IAEBIRANDEIE T TR AR T 2021-04-21 0.00 2,800.00 22,301.81
37 | MSEET BRI R A B D 5 2021-04-21 0.00| 10.00 22,291.81
38 |(BlETFEARAIT 2021-04-21 0.00 22,000.00 291.81
39 |EREBZARGTHEEREIEE 2021-04-25 2,668.00 0.00 2,959.81
40 |WEEXGEmAES A 20-8 5 19H RING3 S{F 4% 2021-04-25 600.00 0.00 3,559.81
41 | ERaRt 2021-04-25 0.00 35.00 3,524.81
42 (1B EFR TG AR EE RS | 2021-04-25 0.00 1,200.00 2,324 .81
43 (2Rt EFR TR IR DA R 2021-04-25 0.00 1,200.00 1,124.81
44 |WERHEEBEATR20214E3 A IR T 2021-04-26 580.00 0.00 1,704.81
45 - [(FERE4 A R AR DAREE AR 2021-04-26 0.00 240.00 1,464.81
46 | TILREEKISEAE 2021-04-26 0.00 324.00 1,140.81
47 [T A F e E AR 4 2021-04-27 0.00 212.00 928.81
48 |WrFEERINK-6 8 RIREISEER 2021-04-28 400.00 0.00 1,328.81
49 (SR T5E4 A BIHRR BRI o8 2021-04-28 0.00 84.00 1,244.81
50 |[ftERmIFE4 A ERX ST L inm 2t 2021-04-28 0.00 120.00 1,124.81
51 |{IBREYZR4 B IR X =B Apas Bak i 3% 2021-04-28 0.00 90.00 1,034.81
52 |fTRBEAR B =R Opar mR AL E N2 | 2021-04-28 0.00 90.00 944.81
112,490.00 112,595.55
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0.00 0.00 18,497,341.36
| 4&{.1@5‘%‘& %ﬁ MU 2021-04-01 450.00 0.00 18,497,791.36
2 |EIERLLT4RCR20214E -2 R (& 2021-04-01 4,800.00 0.00 18,502,591.36
3 MRS TR R20214F 12 H (AR IF 3 2021-04-01 3,600.00 0.00 18,506,191.36
4 | RIS A | 179755 20214F1-2 A (h il & 2021-04-01 2,400.00 0.00 18,508,591.36
5 |ApAT 1603 320214E1-3 B HE 4 2021-04-01 10,800.00 0.00 18,519,391.36
6 |k E iE89TF 2021 1-3 B I IR % 2021-04-01 15,840.00 0.00 18,535,231.36
7 |l EACk 20214 1-2 B i Fl 4 2021-04-01 6,724.00 0.00 18,541,955.36
8 |WIFETF1847% 20215 1-2 8 {4IA: 2021-04-01 1,584.00 0.00 18,543,539.36
9 |k &IE10330 2Rk 202195 1-2 B (9T IR 3 2021-04-01 13,816.00 0.00 18,557,355.36
10 |¥ BE 10438372021 1-2 R34 IR % 2021-04-01 10,560.00 0.00 18,567,915.36
11 | TEERENPO4TTAR B S 2021-04-02 23,870.00 0.00 18,591,?85.36
12 %g@g@ﬁznﬁm&mﬂ:aﬂ WBHAT | 50910402 92.00 0.00 18,591,877.36
13 gg@gﬁmoﬁsma—mmﬁ W0BEH | 50510402 464.60 0.00 18,592,341.96
14 g}ggg%ﬁi*mﬁgﬁﬂmﬁ 0B 1 5021-04-02 2,346.00 0.00 18,594,687.96
15 |f3eac k20214604 A 0 RIRE S5 45 2021-04-02 200.00 0.00 18,594,887.96
16 |WERE B4R BENETISIEESR 2021-04-02 150.00 0.00 18,595,037.96
17 & A ZEIA G R TRIE2s 2021-04-04 0.00 278.66 18,594,759.30
18 |{F R 43S EEFE LB SIEE R 2021-04-05 0.00 100.00 18,594,659.30
19 (fF7 MR F g3 A A Wi gt 2021-04-06 0.00 39.00 18,594,620.30
20 |WFMEE2193ER202143 A o dr H 2% 2021-04-06 2,880.00 0.00 18,597,500.30
21 | BIRIT03EH2021F4 3 oI IH 3R 2021-04-06 5,736.00 0.00 18,603,236.30
22 ;'fﬁ%‘ﬂ WRAZARGSRSARIFEIS | 5491.04.06 200.00 0.00 18,603,436.30
23 Mok s de2021 424 B il S i A 2 2021-04-06 150.00 0.00 18,603,586.30
24 Wi AT4BT-5 H6 H BN A E R 2021-04-06 150.00 0.00 18,603,736.30
o5 [WBZBATRZIAWIIARIEBSEE | 5051 0406 562.55 0.00 18,604,298.85
26 | EpbiR19632 42020 F 12 A Fi 4 2021-04-08 21,000.00 0.00 18,625,298.85
27 |[HERBIAHETR 2021-04-06 0.00 345,717.81 18,279,581.04
28 |MrEE b BA F115E3R20214E4 A (a4 2021-04-06 3,120.00 0.00 18,282,701.04
29 |z mME AT 2021 FRE BG4 T 2021-04-07 0.00 980.00 18,281,721.04
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L 2021-04-07 0.00 5.00 18,281,716.04

31 H%Wfad}ééﬁﬂéfﬁﬁ%ﬂ%ﬁﬁ 2021-04-07 0.00 750.00 18,280,966.04
32 |[TRMERATIYE E ENAR (S A 2021-04-07 0.00 220.00 18,280,746.04
33 |(fTERRAE R (R AR MIEE 2021-04-07 0.00 9,630.00 18,271,116.04
34 |[EATRIT 4% 2021-04-07 0.00 10.00 18,271,106.04
35 |[ffZERES6ANEAE (ET 2021-04-07 0.00 409,950.00 17,861,156.04
36 |iEERIRHRE105%K202144 H s 2021-04-07 9,240.00 0.00 17,870,396.04
37 AR REREFIAL A G 2021-04-07 0.00 196.01 17,870,200.03
38 |[fTftmREREEEIAGER 2021-04-07 0.00 4,251.44 17,865,948.59
39 |t REFHEIA MR 2021-04-07 0.00 215.41 17,865,733.18
40 |fHt e ERREA RT3 A 0B 5 2021-04-07 0.00 33.45 17,865,699.73
41 |[fTEE R EERI AR 2021-04-07 0.00 278.67 17,865,421.06
42 |[fHEeRERERMEEEIA G ER 2021-04-07 0.00 16.80 17,865,404.26
43 |fHftmE=FR3 A mm 2021-04-07 0.00 20.33 17,865,383.93
44 | IRSFENA R 13878 32021 4E1-3 A Fl 2021-04-07 33,600.00 0.00 17,898,983.93
45 |fHERRE4-6E EAE (RED 2021-04-07 0.00 130,200.00 17,768,783.93
46 |t RABREAAEIA G B 2021-04-07 0.00 562.24 17,768,221.69
AT |t EIRTIHIA MR 2021-04-07 _ 0.00 567.84 17,767,653.85
48 |t B2/ 33 a1 A 4 2021-04-07 42,570.00 0.00 17,810,223.85
49 W FERS-12A M EMNEISEER 2021-04-07 1,050.00 0.00 17,811,273.85
B0 |fHHitr R FIEI R A 2021-04-07 0.00 71.42 17,811,202.43
51 Hﬁtﬁﬁﬁuﬁﬂ‘é‘aﬁﬁ}%% 2021-04-07 0.00 74.26 17,811,128.17
52 |WiEEr4 A8-5BTHRINEISFER 2021-04-07 200.00 0.00 17,811,328.17
53 |l sE o083 de20214F4 B G IR B 2021-04-07 3,000.00 0.00 17,814,328.17
54 |IZEE3r4 A 10-5H9H RIFHI3 S5 57 2021-04-07 200.00 0.00 17,814,528.17
55 |3 523438 k20214 3-4 F 40 47 IH %% 2021-04-07 1,600.00 0.00 17,816,128.17
56 |IiRmE 1633 H20204F 12 H IR 3E 2021-04-08 1,800.00 0.00 17,817,928.17
57 | EEriE 16335 3E20214E1-2 A4 4T IH 3% 2021-04-08 3,600.00 0.00 17,821,528.17
58 gﬁg%@ﬂﬂE%"mﬂ%%zF‘%HHWﬁ 2021-04-08 0.00 2,400.00 17,819,128.17
59 ||gFeeE01 32021 4 BB IAEE 2021-04-08 3,000.00 0.00 17,822,128.17
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60 |Mg %%ﬁ%ﬂuﬁ%?ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁlﬁ% 2021-04-08 3,352.00 0.00 17,825,480.17
61 |isze2ol x;‘%‘tzozlﬂzaﬂ ATIA 2 2021-04-08 2,224.00 0.00 17,827,704.17
62 %’W"mmﬁg TRBHRIBERBEEE | 5051 04.08 600.00 0.00 17,828,304.17
63 |kl Bl 21130 2021452 B AT & 2021-04-08 1,724,800.00 0.00 19,553,104.17
64 |[{TEBFIF HIEER 2021-04-08 0.00 151,681.62 19,401,422.55
65 |47 EALRE3 A B AN N 2021-04-08 0.00 18,201.79 19,383,220.76
66 |WTHR653TH2021F4 R {4 2021-04-09 9,504.00 0.00 19,392,724.76
67 |INIRETFNREAT 2021-04-09 18,300.00 0.00 19,411,024.76
68 g%ﬂp%qu% SERNFIS A 2021-04-09 14,880.00 0.00 19,425,904.76
69 |WEMMZ4H10-5A9HRINAISEFESR | 2021-04-08 200.00 0.00 19,426,104.76
70 | RE8TAS He20214E2 B 4347 1A 2 2021-04-09 6,240.00 0.00 19,432,344.76
71 (Wi T13E 32021423 F I Fil 4 2021-04-09 10,000.00 0.00 10,442,344.76
72 |72 e 20214E2-3 A & 2021-04-09 9,990.00 0.00 19,452,334.76
73 ;'gé;ﬁﬂﬁﬁﬂomﬁl—mﬁg%%% 2021-04-09 3,000.00 0.00 19,455,334.76
74 "%ﬁér MEKEAA13-10A ZABXBBERERE | 5091.04.12 900.00 0.00 10,456,234.76
75 |WCEREMET-12 AR EHEE R 2021-04-12 900.00 0.00 19,457,134.76
76 |WR RIS BT LI B T R B ARIE S 2021-04-12 10,890.00 0.00 19,468,024.76
77 |47 P KA AT LE R T R AR RIS 2021-04-12 0.00 9,900.00 19,458,124.76
78 |Ur S AEMIAT e AT LI 2R TR K BRI 4 2021-04-12 1,000.00 0.00 19,459,124.76
79 |4 sRaE WA T LI B T R BRI 2021-04-12 0.00 1,000.00 19,458,124.76
80 brsh e WA LS T T & MR T4 2021-04-12 1,000.00 0.00 19,459,124.76
81 |rEE AL B 10658 2202141 A {4 2021-04-13 102,298.00 0.00 19,561,422.76
82 | EiA YR B 107353k 20214E 1 A R T4 2021-04-13 45,120.00 0.00 19,606,542.76
83 (Y F AU A AR 20214 LR (e 2021-04-13 8,904.00 0.00 19,615,446.76
84 %*B’J‘ﬁﬂﬁ I-TRISARMBEBSEE | 5004.04.13 600.00 0.00 19,616,046.76
85 |YPRiRAE13358 K 2021 EEA AR AT I TR 2021-04-13 2,331.00 0.00 19,618,377.76
86 | i AE5-T AN BRNAII S F R Y 2021-04-13 450.00 0.00 19,618,827.76
87 | B LRS- TAMFENMNERSEER 2021-04-13 450.00 0.00 19,619,277.76
88 |l 5121628422021 4E4 B (b 47 IH 28 2021-04-13 2,264.00 0.00 19,621,541.76
89 Uk AR AL S 6255362021 521 B il 2021-04-13 43,576.00 0.00 19,665,117.76
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| %g%{%’%}mxzozlm SAHH 2021-04-13 11,979.00 0.00 19,677,096.76
A

91 Tﬁluﬁ,'ﬁﬁﬂ?“'JMIZK*ZGZWI_BHm 2021-04-13 2,400.00 0.00 19,679,496.76
92 %‘“Mi@ﬁaﬂﬁ1’105%@%3%@’? 2021-04-13 1,496.84 0.00 19,680,993.60
93 | ERAFMZEH2021F4 A 04 2021-04-13 73,500.00 0.00 19,754,493.60
Tl L 138,164.70 0.00 19,892,658.30
65 [ AR LRI | . sy 138,164.70 0.00 20,030,823.00
96 |UEAERSRIE1363220214E1-3 5 4 2021-04-13 3,840.00 0.00 20,034,663.00
97 %{iiﬁ%”’m*w/ B2432020FARE | 001 0413 30,728.00 0.00 20,065,391.00
98 ([WAmiT B AR B 2021-04-13 44,687.50 0.00 20,110,078.50
99 |4l EEBR283E 3202144 B 44 1H 2021-04-14 7,410.00 0.00 20,117,488.50
100 |WrJAi&82972 k202144 A i IR 2 2021-04-14 3,750.00 0.00 20,121,238.50
101 %m RARTCSAUBRNEISER | 000 0414 200.00 0.00 20,121,438.50
102 |W5kSi = 12032 32021454 A 397 IR 5% 2021-04-14 4,000.00 0.00 20,125,438.50
103 |CEmmE B A1 7238 k2021 1-3 B 0 Fl 4 2021-04-14 4,050.00 0.00 20,129,488.50
104 |Wrmmtb iR 17332 k2021 1-3 F (1 F & 2021-04-14 10,800.00 0.00 20,140,288.50
105 |Dl&EFENRBEIT 2021-04-14 10,600.00 0.00 20,150,888.50
106 |WfRor 464738 2R2021F4 A T IH R 2021-04-15 4,752.00 0.00 - 20,155,640.50
107 ‘gﬁﬁimﬁIG‘SEIEHEE"@%E‘%‘%E 2021-04-15 200.00 0.00 20,155,840.50
108 |frak7sa3ar k2021422 A irIA % 2021-04-15 5,280.00 0.00 20,161,120.50
109 |Wsks833s k20214534 A 47 1B 2% 2021-04-15 10,560.00 0.00 20,171,680.50
110 |MrBER L1672 3£20204F10-12 A 4347 1A 2% 2021-04-15 10,800.00 0.00 20,182,480.50
111 | R L1678 5 20214E1-3 3 (4T 1B 37 2021-04-15 10,800.00 0.00 20,193,280.50
112 | i AR e 28 1 5820 3202088 10-12 B 8 4.4 2021-04-15 27,000.00 0.00 20,220,280.50
113 |YirAFE f 2815673 82021 4F1-3 A {5 Fil 4 2021-04-15 27,000.00 0.00 20,247,280.50
114 |{eah A7 I ARAT 21 4 — & eI 3% 2021-04-16 0.00 26,000.00 20,221,280.50
115 |[fF8AF7 R IMREAR 2 4y — R Im 3% 2021-04-16 0.00 26,000.00 20,195,280.50
116 |[{TEATHRMEF LT, 2021-04-16 0.00 2.00 20,195,278.50
117 R SHEBABFMRNED 2021-04-16 0.00 1,750.00 20,193,528.50
118 | fTik ik F 4t 2021-04-16 0.00 5.00 20,193,523.50
119 |ft#{R/E4-68 IR RAL GRS CRRET) 2021-04-16 0.00 556,974.80 19,636,548.70
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120 w;@%ﬁq@%i‘jﬁﬁa RIS S 152 2021-04-17 200.00 0.00 19,636,748.70
121 1!511%?5#ﬂ%)\%ﬁﬁ%&:i’ﬁﬂﬁ%%ﬁi{%%ﬁﬁﬂa 2021-04-19 1,000,000.00 0.00 20,636,748.70
122 |{FPREEIEL-6 B LR 5% 2021-04-19 0.00 2,025.60 20,634,723.10
123 |[fTHER4-6H iR 2021-04-19 0.00 2,025.60 20,632,697.50
124 |([HLfRR4-6 A IR HEeE GEiTD) 2021-04-19 0.00 1,241,629.20 19,391,068.30
125 |WEEATIE Bl R I 4246 A (4t (5 5% 2021-04-19 2,025.60 0.00 19,393,093.90
126 |1 RGN &(ER L AR 2021-04-19 0.00 60,000.00 19,333,093.90
127 |l E R IR37 2 202144 B 374 2021-04-19 19,450.00 0.00 19,352,543.90
128 gﬁﬁgﬁwﬁﬁﬁﬁf‘g@ﬁﬁmj‘iﬁ% 2021-04-19 0.00 1,000,000.00 18,352,543.90
129 |75 & F 3930 k2021 4 B 47 IR % 2021-04-19 3,840.00 0.00 18,356,383.90
g0 [BERESRRISRAERAIEAREL | gy 132.00 0.00|  18,356,615.90
131 B P151373R2021F1-3 B (e 2021-04-19 34,560.00 0.00 18,391,075.90
132 (Wb /544730 3820213 A i 1A 3% 2021-04-19 3,840.00 0.00 18,394,915.90
133 g%@%%ﬁﬁ%wmlm18721@3)%1 2021-04-19 72.00 0.00 18,394,087.90
134 gﬁﬁffﬁﬁﬁf@oﬁmﬁ Hrars L 2021-04-19 1,243.20 0.00 18,396,231.10
135 |k EAR61 254202046 A # 4 2021-04-19 10,500.00 0.00 18,406,731.10
136 M PRE FR6132 3 20204F4-6 B I IH 2% 2021-04-19 6,375.00 0.00 18,413,106.10
137 |if B 3R6138£20204ET- 12 (M & 2021-04-19 21,000.00 0.00 18,434,106.10
138 |WelRE 613 R2020FT-12 B (4T IR # 2021-04-19 16,128.00 0.00 18,450,234.10
139 g%@ﬁﬁkﬁ@—@%?’gzmﬁﬁﬁ 2021-04-19 0.00 16,875.00 18,433,359.10
140 g%ﬁﬁ*ﬁﬁg'ﬁﬁsgzzﬂﬁ%ﬁ 2021-04-19 0.00 1,000.00 18,432,359.10
141 |WFEF-Rr1803R20214E4 A AR 1H 37 2021-04-19 1,980.00 0.00 18,434,339.10
142 |35 aEL8250 k2021 R4 B A4 IR B 2021-04-19 1,188.00 0.00 18,435,527.10
143 | F £ F03EH2021F4 3 39710 2 2021-04-20 5,280.00 0.00 18,440,807.10
144 | A% HEA220214F5-T A Y IR T8 R 3% 2021-04-20 450.00 0.00 18,441,257.10
145 '.‘%ﬁiﬁﬁﬁﬁ%_mzmEEW&B%%E 2021-04-20 400.00 0.00 18,441,657.10
146 |WTT) 227374 B 21-6 B 20 H IB A 2% 2021-04-20 450.00 0.00 18,442,107.10
147 |WREFL5AT-RH6HEMNEISEER 2021-04-20 450.00 0.00 18,442,557.10
148 g@g%%gg_?mlﬁ 2021-04-20 450.00 0.00 18,443,007.10
149 Y& Bt s v\l TR 3 2021-04-20 0.02 0.00 18,443,007.12
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@??Hlﬂri:iﬁfrif‘? 2021-04-21 150.00 0.00 18,443,157.12
151 qﬁzéﬁﬂ%xﬁlﬂzz TH2LH IRMiEEER 2021-04-21 450.00 . 0.00 18,443,607.12
152 gzﬂﬂfmﬁm_mzwg%ﬁs%{E'E 2021-04-21 300.00 0.00 18,443,907.12
163 | PRl S 2r 32021 4 A4 i = 2 2% 2021-04-21 2,769.00 0.00 18,446,676.12
164 (Wil k747 2021954 B 3R IH 7 2021-04-21 5,280.00 0.00 18,451,956.12
165 |/t Z= 4322 42021451 B 404 1R 5% 2021-04-21 1,000.00 0.00 18,452,956.12
156 |l &FAREIT 2021-04-21 22,000.00 0.00 18,474,956.12
157 | ERH36 2T 2021 SF4 A M £ 2021-04-22 19,450.00 0.00 18,494,406.12
168 |Wttr#aliE 19358 k20214E1-2 B {44 1A % 2021-04-22 2,000.00 0.00 18,496,406.12
159 (WiriaMs1943 24620214E1-2 B {3 47 10 3% 2021-04-22 1,000.00 0.00 18,497,406.12
160 (We4smml520738 k20214 1-2 8 i fl 4 2021-04-22 56,000.00 0.00 18,553,406.12
161 [/ Ins53T k2021474 A {n#7 IH 5% 2021-04-22 3,630.00 0.00 18,557,036.12
162 lIiFE*ﬁﬁik’i‘LtlﬂZﬁ—?ﬁzqﬁ AT 51z F % 2021-04-22 450.00 0,00 18,557,486.12
163 |(JMEREEE T HIEEHERERA 2021-04-23 0.00 1,650.00 18,555,836.12
164 |{TERiTH Mk F L% 2021-04-23 0.00 5.00 18,555,831.12
165 (R EE218735 k2021435 i IH % 2021-04-23 3,780.00 0.00 18,559,611.12
166 | EfE218303R2021494 A 47 1A % 2021-04-23 3,780.00 0.00 18,563,391.12
167 |WBRarBs6203k202143-4 H {097 I 3% 2021-04-23 6,740.00 0.00 18,570,131.12
168 |WrBrac2E1 1573202149534 7 (4 1A 2% 2021-04-23 26,964.00 0.00 18,597,095.12
169 |UBRIraé123830220214923-4 A 4 IH 2021-04-23 21,754.00 0.00 18,618,849.12
170 ((ARTEFE4A G LR 2021-04-25 0.00 29,826.70 18,589,022.42
171 |HEB TIEN B4R 4 L5 2021-04-25 0.00 14,700.00 18,574,322.42
172 |[fIiipiEEg A B4R TH# 2021-04-25 0.00 11,900.00 18,562,422.42
173 |[{FEb iR« M4 B T8 2021-04-25 0.00 13,000.00 18,549,422 .42
174 E@g@ﬂ'ﬂ%ﬁmﬂ%gﬁ%ﬁﬁﬂﬁ 2021-04-25 - 0.00 3,200.00 18,546,222.42
175 |idTiR EIFRE B4 H e L3 2021-04-25 5,905.34 0.00 18,552,127.76
176 |TABATHEAFTRAWAFAGBH | o004 04 o5 15,915.00 0.00 18,568,042.76
177 gzmmﬁﬂfﬁz\mlmezozlmﬂmﬂ 2021-04-25 14,468.00 0.00 18,582,510.76
178 | mdEzca A25-7H24 H RIRHT3IS(F 470 2021-04-25 600.00 0.00 18,583,110.76
179 |k kfAk 156742 k202144 A 4 37 1A 2 2021-04-25 4,752.00 0.00 18,587,862.76
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lsoviﬁﬁﬂrﬁ'%ékfa% iiﬁ&ﬁ%%}ffﬁ% 2021-04-25 5,736.00 0.00 18,593,598.76
181 ﬁ;’;ﬁ JNZILFS Zzﬂﬂg SHaSEE 2021-04-25 1,800.00 0.00 18,595,398.76
182 (RRHBREAR20215F4 A i iE E R 2021-04-25 1,000.00 0.00 18,596,398.76
183 WA= tR )5 32/3328 46202142 A 1 18 4 2021-04-25 42,570.00 0.00 18,638,968.76
184 |BORARIMESHAT1030K2021F4 A 4 F4 | 2021-04-25 12,630.00 0.00 18,651,598.76
185 g"@ BRFSARI-ITRRIBERSFE | 551 0405 1,816.91 0.00 18,653,415.67
186 |Ui38{T 211478 320214F4 B (& 2021-04-26 3,000.00 0.00 18,656,415.67
187 | Em2EF AN B IES | 2021-04-26 - 0.00 14,985.00 18,641,430.67
188 |[TRITHEIKFLRE 2021-04-26 0.00 10.00 18,641,420.67
189 %im ARARIS-2ABRIHESSEE | 50540496 1,069.46 0.00 18,642,490.13
190 |5 ERIB1263 R 20214F3 B tr 47 IH 2 2021-04-26 4,480.00 0.00 18,546,970.13
191 |WfRBE4B12552 2021 SE3 A 44 IH 5% 2021-04-26 4,480.00 0.00 18,651,450.13
192 |4 EI812678 R20214F 4 B 44T IR % 2021-04-26 4,480.00 0.00 18-,655,930.13
193 |k 14238 2021 E3 R0 IR 57 2021-04-26 4,480.00 0.00 18,660,410.13
194 (U m14132 #2021 43 A i 1 % 2021-04-26 5,005.00 0.00 18,665,415.13
195 |Yrm#l3E14835 3R 202143 B 7 IR 3% | 2021-04-26 2,331.00 0.00 18,667,746.13
196 |ty 14838 2021454 B 43 4718 2% 2021-04-26 2,3;31_00 0.00 18,670,077.13
197 | E R332 2k2021 423 H fr i B 3% 2021-04-26 4,480.00 0.00 18,674,557.13
198 | BAednr sfe2021F4 E (il 4 2021-04-26 6,741.00 0.00 18,681,298.13
199 [Pk E 35 20214:5-6 7 1A T {F 1% 2021-04-26 300.00 0.00 18,681,598.13
200 |WrPRiEAr20214565-6 A M BEMEISEER 2021-04-26 300.00 0.00 18,681,8098.13
201 | W™ 0 5: 1273 2 20214F3 A 37 IH 24 2021-04-26 4,480.00 0.00 18,686,378.13
202 (YR BRAE3ER5AE 20213 A i IA B 2021-04-26 4,700.00 0.00 18,691,078.13
203 |UyZ=tHiee%r 202 14F4 A 407 IR 7% 2021-04-26 5,509.00 0.00 18,696,587.13
204 |y R ¥29370 k2021 FF4 B i IH 78 2021-04-26 5,280.00 0.00 18,701,867.13
205 |UgEAL 2211438 42021454 F 4 Fi 4 2021-04-26 6,600.00 0.00 18,708,467.13
208 (i) 59472 e 202 1483 B 4T 1A 2 2021-04-26 5,280.00 0.00 18,713,747.13
207 | EEnc2021 5 A RIBE3IS E =% 2021-04-26 200.00 0.00 18,713,947.13
208 |Ufm 1220435 32021 4F2 3 (h 3T IR 3% 2021-04-26 7,000.00 0.00 18,720,947.13
209 |k k6658 k202154 A 4 IR 2 2021-04-26 4,752.00 0.00 18,725,699.13
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- ax: ﬁaﬂ’%{%ﬂ:%zi 2021-04-26 300.00 0.00 18,725,999.13
211 45{%?@’%’2"%’{;&%%—%%3%f-—%‘"i%ﬁmi 2021-04-26 450.00 0.00 18,726,449.13
212 }%gwﬁl5’16/20"2%*202@2)%ﬁHﬁ 2021-04-27 41,518.00 0.00 18,767,967.13
213 |WrENELTO3ENE20214E3 A R4 2021-04-27 7,920.00 0.00 18,775,887.13
214 |URIZR20214F5-6 F RIHS S 15 E % 2021-04-27 400.00 0.00 18,776,287.13
215 ﬁ%mﬁmﬁﬁﬁ_gma%“bﬁ‘ﬁﬂ%{% 2021-04-27 800.00 0.00 18,777,087.13
216 | XREAR 19532 k2021 45 1-3 A HHF I8 2% 2021-04-27 2,100.00 0.00 18,779,187.13
217 (T FHAFK2021FE5 A RINEISELER 2021-04-27 200.00 0.00 18,779,387.13
218 |UlmBl{E A Je202 14 RIRAT I B2 R 8 2021-04-27 5.00 0.00 18,779,392.13
219 | ERIF2475F2021F1-3 BT I 2021-04-28 1,880.00 0.00 18,781,372.13
220 | AR WIS 627 2021422 A i & 2021-04-28 43,576.00 0.00 18,824,948.13
221 g’g AT IR202ES S RBBNEISHE | 5001 0408 300.00 0.00 18,825,248.13
222 |52 2k 20214E4 B4 47 IH 2 2021-04-28 3,630.00 0.00 18,828,878.13
223 bR E B32sk2021F4 B YR IBIE AR 2021-04-28 4,243.00 0.00 18,833,121.13
224 |URZEEHAk2021 4 A RS % 2021-04-28 3,682.00 0.00 18,836,803.13
225 %gmgﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁ15@*2021@”%{ﬁ 2021-04-28 9,795.00 0.00 18,846,598.13
226 ?ggm%’mﬁ*ﬁﬁwsmwﬂ’q{ﬁﬁ 2021-04-28 10,005.00 0.00 18,856,603.13
227 :‘ggm%ﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁ157@021%4)%Wﬁ 2021-04-28 3,660.00 0.00 18,860,263.13
228 %gm%ﬁ’mﬁﬁ15@2021%_6%fﬁ 2021-04-28 19,590.00 0.00 18,879,853.13
229 iﬁfgg%ﬁwﬂﬁﬁ]55?2021%*5}%% 2021-04-28 20,010.00 0.00 18,899,863.13
230 gfggkﬁwﬁﬁm@mE‘HHﬁ]k 2021-04-28 7,320.00 0.00 18,907,183.13
231 | RE R 14730320215 1-3 B fl 4 2021-04-28 26,880.00 0.00 18,934,063.13
232 |(fIBRTIEA4A 4 L 2021-04-29 0.00 5,905.34 18,928,157.79
233 |fHfEikEEG I R R TR 2021-04-29 0.00 5,265.00 18,922,892.79
234 |{FRBITHIKFSH 2021-04-29 0.00 5.00 18,922 887.79
235 |WEFHEACR2021F4 A 4147 1A 2 2021-04-29 2,880.00 0.00 18,925,767.79
236 | F g o8 20213 A I I EE 2021-04-29 4,752.00 0.00 18,930,519.79
237 |U B HEIE6AT 20214 FARHTIA 2021-04-29 4,752.00 0.00 18,935,271.79
238 | BbIF 18955 16202 14E2 A 44T IR % 2021-04-29 792.00 0.00 18,936,063.79
239 |BRISIF 19037 K 2021452 B 4337 1A 3% 2021-04-29 396.00 0.00 18,936,459.79
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240 l&l}éﬁﬁ}f{ aiﬂoziﬂ{zﬁ BT IATE 2021-04-29 1,188.00 0.00 18,937,647.79
241 mﬁﬁﬁ)‘éﬁi;ﬁiéomizﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁ 2021-04-29 14,000.00 0.00 18,951,647.79
242 | HRRERE 12038 202143 A 547 1A % 2021-04-29 4,480.00 0.00 18,956,127.79
243 W EAMR R A M ENEISEER 2021-04-29 150.00 0.00 18,956,277.79
244 W ERSE5-6 A (RN S = 5 2021-04-29 300.00 0.00 18,956,577.79
245 | ERAETS- 60 RINE IS (=5 2021-04-29 400.00 0.00 18,956,977.79
246 |WRERELS-6H RINEISE4E% 2021-04-29 400.00 0.00 18,957,377.79
247 ({HLRE R R B e 2021-04-29 0.00 9,327.50 18,948,050.29
248 | fFRERRAAMEESR 2021-04-29 ' 0.00 46,224 .50 18,901,825.79
249 &ﬁﬁw RARBTRA20AFIBABE | 5051 0420 8,736.00 0.00 18,910,561.79
250 fﬁgZﬂﬁﬁmmi?%%sﬁg%ﬁﬂ 2021-04-30 630.00 0.00 18,911,191.79
251 igga;ﬁﬁmozoﬁmgm%gg@ﬁz& 2021-04-30 1,500.00 0.00 18,912,691.79
252 %ﬁ%gﬁﬁmoﬂﬁ%m%ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ 2021-04-30 300.00 0.00 18,912,991.79
253 |MEBUDAERBL ARSI iR 2021-04-30 0.00 18,235.77 18,894,756.02
254 |fTAFEITPOSHLAI £ T4 2% 2021-04-30 0.00 1,192.99 18,893,563.03
255 |WEMER21 73R 2021 4524 A (4 1A 2% 2021-04-30 4,122.00 0.00 18,897,685.03
CH 4,507,415.42 4,197,071.75
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